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flow’r that makes our
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wel - come guest;

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Spring a wel - come

œ œ œ œ
Spring a wel - come

œ œ œ œ
Spring a wel - come

.œ jœ ˙œ œ œ œ
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœ

‰ jœ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ
In one sweet bond of
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guest; In one sweet
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The Stranger’s Gift
SATB divisi a cappella

Calmly, with warm expression  q = c. 54
Jones Very (1813-1880)

JD

Duration: approx. 2:30

Calmly, with warm expression  q = c. 54

To the Wisconsin Chamber Choir, 2002, Dr. Gary McKercher, Music Director



&

&

V
?

&
?

###

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

42

42

42

42

42

42

83

83

83

83

83

83

85

85

85

85

85

85

44

44

44

44

44

44

6 3œ œ œ œ œ
broth-er - hood in -

œ œ
bond in -

œ œ
bond in -

œ œ
bond in -

3œ œ œ œ œœ œ
œœ œœ

œ jœ
wove An

œ jœœ
wove An

œ jœ
wove An

œ jœ
wove An

œœ jœœ
œœ J

œœ

œ# -P Jœ
o - sier

œœ-
P jœœ

o - sier

œ-P Jœ#
o - sier

œœ-
P

Jœ
o - sier

œœœ# -P
jœœœ

œœœ
- Jœœ#

œ , Jœ œ# œ
band their leaf - y

œœ
, jœœ œœ œœ#

band their leaf - y

œ , jœ œ œ
band their leaf - y

œ , Jœ œ œ
band their leaf - y

œœœ
,
J
œœ œœ# œœœ#

œœ , Jœœœ œœœ œœ

&

&

V
?

&
?

###

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

44

44

44

44

44

44

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

42

42

42

42

42

42

10

Jœ œ jœ œ- ‰ jœ
p
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strang-er’s hand had made their bloom my

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
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Ómeno mosso ‰ Jœ
P œ œ
His gift was
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His gift was mine;
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œ œ œ œ
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